Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-004203

2018-004204

2018-004212

2018-004214

2018-004217

2018-004248

2018-004255

2018-004257

2018-004266

2018-004277

2018-004282

2018-004284

2/5/2018 0:15

2/5/2018 0:21

2/5/2018 3:59

2/5/2018 5:23

2/5/2018 6:29

2/5/2018 12:45

2/5/2018 13:09

2/5/2018 13:12

2/5/2018 14:36

2/5/2018 16:01

2/5/2018 16:50

2/5/2018 17:03

DIXON Street

TROUT Street

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

JAMES
Boulevard

GLACIER HWY //

WILMA AVE

CROW HILL
Drive

FOURTH Street

ALLEN Court

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Good intent call, other

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Municipal alarm
system, malicious false
alarm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-004287

2018-004295

2018-004301

2018-004314

2/5/2018 17:11

2/5/2018 18:14

2/5/2018 19:11

2/5/2018 21:18

JAMES

CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Rescue, EMS incident,
other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



